AIRPRESS

Veerbalancer 1.0 - 2.0 kg

Excl. BTW: € 63,60
1.6 m €76,96

Product Images



https://airpress.nl/veerbalancer-1-0-2-0-kg-1-6-m-49191

Additional Information

Artikelnummer
EAN
Gewicht (kg)

Kabellengte (m)

Omschrijving

49191

08712418035865

0.600000

1.6

Veerbalancer 1-2kg 1.6 m
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